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107-10-24 | B£ER0r A ---#1070001 400 400
107-11-26|BEERUZ A---#1070002 10,000 10,400
107-11-29 | EEskii A-—--#1070003 2,000 12,400
- [107-12-05 | EEK U A---#1070004 30,000 42,400
107-12-14 [BESREA~#1070005 30,000 72,400
107-12-14 | Fgr U A--41070006 30,000 102,400
107-12-15 BERUA---#1070007 5,000 107,400
107-12-15 | Bk A-—-#1070008 100 107,500
107-12-15 | Bk A —--#1070009 200 107,700
107-12-21 | B EEEFIR 6 107,706
107-12-25|"58E H AL FINE 6,990 | 100,716
107-12-25 | BIBLE LB 135 70,000 | 30,716 | 80,000 |3EHEZE 150,000
107-12-25 | ENfI--FI2E Fe g 5513 | 25,203
107-12-25 5REKBAE 14,000 | 11,203
107-12-25 | BB a4 HET000+F438000 11,197 6
107-12-28 | Rt S HET000+4F-428000 6 - | 3,797 #EHERE15,000
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